:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9289462

Jun 13, 2024 - 16:54 (UTC)

In epoch 290,295 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 880224 - 0.018721604 ETH®
64.96 USD

2 880225 - 0.018697667 ETH®
64.88 USD

3 880226 - 0.018726256 ETH®
64.98 USD

4 880227 - 0.018677349 ETH®
64.81 USD

S 880228 - 0.018674939 ETH®
64.80 USD

6 880229 - 0.018709338 ETH®&®
64.92 USD

7 880230 - 0.018681800 ETH®
64.82 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9289462
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/290295
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/880224
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/880225
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/880226
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/880227
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/880228
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/880229
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/880230
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Validator Id

880231

880232

880233

880234

880235

880236

880237

880238

880239

Validator Id

1402273

Amount

- 0.018651320
64.72 USD

- 0.063815234
221.43 USD

- 0.018665831
64.77 USD

- 0.018698789
64.88 USD

- 0.018675060
64.80 USD

- 0.018688677
64.84 USD

- 0.018693411
64.86 USD

- 0.063622163
220.76 USD

- 0.018712149
64.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.044096571
153.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/880231
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/880232
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/880233
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/880234
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/880235
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/880236
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/880237
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/880238
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/880239
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1402273

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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